PURCHASE ORDER

MUNICIPALITY OF CABATUAN, ILOILO

Supplier: JUNIOR V. HARDWARE P.O. No. 2023-05-056

Address: Brgy. Zone III, Cabatuan, Iloilo Date: May 9, 2023

Tel. No. 333-0883 Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding

Gentelemen: April 20, 2023

Please furnish this office the following articles to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Morobuan P.S., Brgy. Morobuan, Cabatuan, Iloilo

Date of Delivery: Ten (10) days upon receipt of approved Notice to proceed

PR. No. 2023-03-0194: Procurement of Materials for the Repair of school Building of Morobuan Primary School, Brgy. Morobuan, Cabatuan, Iloilo

Item No.	Qty.	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	99	bags	Blended Cement, Type 1P, Local, Low Carbon, 40 kls (Federal)	205.00	20,295.00
2	85	length	10mmØ x 6m RSB, Standard, Capasco	163.00	13,855.00
3	1	gal	Concrete Epoxy, Low Viscosity (Pioneer)	4,205.00	4,205.00
4	5	pcs	Cement Fiber Board, 3/16" x 4' x 8' (Smartboard)	385.00	1,925.00
5	25	length	Carrying Channel	140.00	3,500.00
6	10	pcs	2" x 2" x 8' Good Lumber	107.00	1,070.00
7	2	kl	1" Concrete Nail	110.00	220.00
8	2	box	9/64"Ø Steel Drill Bit (10's/box)	860.00	1,720.00
9	2	box	1/8" x 1/2" Blind Rivets (500 pcs)	300.00	600.00
10	5	mtrs	1/8" x 1 Sand Screen	110.00	550,00
11	325	ft	Jalousie Window Aluminum Frame, Heavy Duty	13.00	4,225.00
12	7	pcs	Clear Glass ¼" x 4" x 24"	50.00	350.00
13	1	pc	Clear Glass 1/2" x 4" x 18 3/4"	43.00	43.00
14	34	pcs	Clear Glass ¼" x 4" x 22"	46.00	1,564.00
			nothing follows	TOTAL CONTRACTOR	TO SECURE THE SECOND
				Total	P 54,122.00

[Amount in words] Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred Twenty Two Pesos

In case of failure to make full delivery with in the time specified above a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay should be imposed.

very truly yours

Municipal Mayof

Conforme:

JUNIOR V. HARDWARE

Signature over printed name

N , 2013 Date

mllm PO No 2023-05-056

Page 1 of 1